
 
TV-10 olümpiastarti Lääne-Virumaa IV etapp 

Rakvere, 18.05.2018 
 
TN 600m 
1. Janete Noodla 2006 Rakvere RG 1.58,09 
2. Amelia Petrov 2006 Kunda ÜG 2.01,51 
3. Etriin Etverk 2007 Rakvere PK 2.03,50 
4. Ketrin Koppel 2006 Rakvere RG 2.07,30 
5. Britte Karu 2006 Kunda ÜG 2.08,20 
6. Christina Anželika Meijel 2006 Võsu Kool 2.09,69 
7. Maarja-Liis Liiv 2006 Haljala Kool 2.17,00 
8. Birgit Otsa 2007 Tudu Kool 2.18,47 
9. Kati-Ly Randviir 2006 Väike-Maarja G 2.21,61 
 
TN pallivise 
1. Britte Karu 2006 Kunda ÜG 46.0 
2. Amelia Petrov 2006 Kunda ÜG 41.5 
3. Hedvig Altmäe 2006 Rakvere G 41.5 
4. Janete Noodla 2006 Rakvere RG 40.5 
5. Mirtel Merimaa 2008 Rakvere RG 38.5 
6. Kati-Ly Randviir 2006 Väike-Maarja G 33.0 
7. Madle Helena Vilu 2006 Rakvere G 32.0 
8. Sophia Ong 2006 Rakvere RG 31.0 
9. Heidi Vahula 2007 Rakvere RG 31.0 
10. Christina Anželika Meijel 2006 Võsu Kool 31.0 
11. Ketlin Veia 2006 Kiltsi PK 29.0 
12. Kati Liivamäe 2006 Haljala Kool 27.5 
13. Maarja-Liis Liiv 2006 Haljala Kool 27.5 
14. Birgit Otsa 2007 Tudu Kool 21.0 
 
TV 600m 
1. Maria Liis Alt 2005 Väike-Maarja G 1.55,78 
2. Emilia Sofia Runnel 2005 Rakvere G 1.57,78 
3. Nora Aron 2004 Kunda ÜG 2.00,49 
4. Hannaleena Liiv 2005 Tudu Kool 2.02,56 
5. Renita Priks 2005 Simuna Kool 2.07,69 
6. Kelli Laansalu 2004 Väike-Maarja G 2.12,89 
7. Getrin Raudsepp 2005 Väike-Maarja G 2.13,99 
8. Katre Linnas 2005 Simuna Kool 2.15,64 
9. Ave Saar 2004 Haljala Kool 2.24,87 
 
TV kettaheide (0.6kg) 
1. Kaireen Penek 2004 Rakvere G 32.13 
2. Renita Priks 2005 Simuna Kool 21.80 
3. Getrin Raudsepp 2005 Väike-Maarja G 21.12 
4. Kai Otsa 2004 Tudu Kool 20.60 
5. Grete Alavere 2004 Rakvere RG 20.36 
6. Kelli Laansalu 2004 Väike-Maarja G 19.96 
7. Eliise Kivistu 2005 Kiltsi PK 19.50 
8. Gretta-Nora Aron 2004 Rakvere RG 16.17 
9. Kaisa Vahula 2005 Rakvere RG 15.15 
10. Amanda Syla 2005 Kiltsi PK 14.94 
11. Katre Linnas 2005 Simuna Kool 14.22 
12. Hannaleena Liiv 2005 Tudu Kool 14.04 
13. Nele Sumre 2005 Väike-Maarja G 12.07 
14. Lilli-Ly Hiielaid 2004 Kiltsi PK 5.18 
15. Berit Saar 2004 KJK Vike NM 
 
 
 



TV pallivise 
1. Kaireen Penek 2004 Rakvere G 52.5 
2. Berit Saar 2004 KJK VIKE 51.5 
3. Katre Linnas 2005 Simuna Kool 48.0 
4. Janette Pall 2004 Haljala Kool 45.0 
5. Anita Kostap 2005 Rakvere RG 40.5 
6. Kaisa Vahula 2005 Rakvere RG 39.5 
7. Grete Alavere 2004 Rakvere RG 37.5 
8. Lilli-Ly Hiielaid 2004 Kiltsi PK 33.0 
9. Renita Priks 2005 Simuna Kool 32.0 
10. Kelli Laansalu 2004 Väike-Maarja G 32.0 
11. Gretta-Nora Karus 2004 Rakvere RG 32.0 
12. Kai Otsa 2004 Tudu Kool 30.0 
13. Amanda Syla 2005 Kiltsi PK 30.0 
14. Hannaleena Liiv 2005 Tudu Kool 28.5 
15. Eliise Kivistu 2005 Kiltsi PK 28.0 
16. Getrin Raudsepp 2005 Väike-Maarja G 28.0 
17. Nele Sumre 2005 Väike-Maarja G 27.0 
18. Nora Aron 2004 Kunda ÜG 26.5 
19. Evelin Kõnnu 2005 Väike-Maarja G 25.0 
20. Maria Liis Alt 2005 Väike-Maarja G 23.0 
 
PN 1000m 
1. Kert Kudrjašov 2006 Vinni-Pajusti G 3.25,74 
2. Rasmus Randon Lille 2006 Haljala Kool 3.34,16 
3. Roger Pilt 2006 Kadrina KK 3.36,85 
4. Ken Hurt 2006 Väike-Maarja G 3.44,05 
5. Gregor Tepp 2008 Rakvere G 3.47,74 
6. Aleks Lehmus 2006 Kunda ÜG 3.49,59 
7. Romet Rõba 2006 Kunda ÜG 3.50,02 
8. Robin Randoja 2006 Haljala Kool 3.53,50 
9. Rasmus Laigu 2007 Rakvere RG 3.59,80 
10. Rihhard Vodja 2006 Kunda ÜG 4.10,99 
11. Henri Eenpuu  2007 Väike-Maarja G 4.14,53 
 
PN kettaheide (0.6kg) 
1. Georg Nõlvak 2006 Haljala Kool 27.22 
2. Rihhard Vodja 2006 Kunda ÜG 24.24 
3. Ken Hurt 2006 Väike-Maarja G 20.65 
4. Robin Randoja 2006 Haljala Kool 20.37 
5. Hugo Hurt 2006 Väike-Maarja G 20.05 
6. Andreas Vallandi 2006 Rakvere G 17.50 
7. Aleks Lehmus 2006 Kunda ÜG 16.82 
8. Henri Eenpuu 2007 Väike-Maarja G 15.83 
9. Tristan Konso 2007 Rakvere G 14.02 
10. Steven Michael Rand 2007 Kiltsi PK 13.08 
 
PN pallivise 
1. Rasmus Randon Lille 2006 Haljala Kool 55.0 
2. Kert Kudrjašov 2006 Vinni-Pajusti G 50.0 
3. Andreas Vallandi 2006 Rakvere G 47.5 
4. Kuldar Pedak 2007 Võsu Kool 46.5 
5. Marcus Napritson 2007 Võsu Kool 46.5 
6. Rihhard Vodja 2006 Kunda ÜG 41.0 
7. Aleks Lehmus 2006 Kunda ÜG 40.0 
8. Robin Randoja 2006 Haljala Kool 39.0 
9. Tristan Konso 2007 Rakvere RG 39.0 
10. Steven Michael Rand 2007 Kiltsi PK 38.5 
11. Henri Eenpuu 2007 Väike-Maarja G 37.0 
12. Ken Hurt 2006 Väike-Maarja G 36.5 
13. Hugo Hurt 2006 Väike-Maarja G 33.0 
 



PV 1000m 
1. Rasmus Floren 2005 Rakvere PK 3.16,93 
2. William Lepik 2005 Võsu Kool 3.28,94 
3. Riko Remi Mitt 2005 Väike-Maarja G 3.39,97 
4. Aivar Ellam  2005 Väike-Maarja G 3.40,22 
 
PV kettaheide (0.75kg) 
1. Martin Balõtšev 2004 Rakvere G 40.02 
2. Markus Jõgi 2004 Rakvere G 38.44 
3. Kerdo Kuusmaa 2004 Kiltsi PK 33.47 
4. Kristjan Kari 2005 Rakvere RG 32.09 
5. Janar Ojasalu 2005 Haljala Kool 29.47 
6. Aivar Ellam 2005 Väike-Maarja G 24.95 
7. Janek Miadzielec 2005 Kiltsi PK 17.48 
8. Siim Meidla 2004 Kiltsi PK 16.98 
9. Kris Sipolainen 2004 Rakvere G NM 
 
PV pallivise 
1. Aleksander Kask 2005 Võsu Kool 66.0 
2. Kerdo Kuusmaa 2004 Kiltsi PK 63.0 
3. Kristjan Kari 2005 Rakvere RG 61.0 
4. Martin Balõtšev 2004 Rakvere G 56.0 
5. Aivar Ellam 2005 Väike-Maarja G 54.0 
6. Cristofer Aavast 2005 Rakvere G 53.0 
7. Janar Ojasalu 2005 Haljala Kool 51.0 
8. Alexi Ulst  2006 Rakvere RG 45.0 
9. Siim Meidla 2004 Kiltsi PK 40.0 
10. Kris Sipolainen 2004 Rakvere G 38.0 
11. Janek Miadzielec 2005 Kiltsi PK 35.0 
12. Riko Remi Mitt 2005 Väike-Maarja G 31.5 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik Jaak Vettik 


